25

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.— Ta.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

89

91
92
93
94

108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115

116 |

117
118
119

120

121

122

123

124 |

125
126
127

128

129

130 -
131 -

132

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continucd.

VOTE No. 53—continued.
Roaps, BETC.—Ccontinued.
Whangarei Road District—continued.

Taita Road (£1 for £1)

Tulloch’s Access (on account)

Tuoro’s to Omapere (£1 for £1)

Umawera to Te Tio (£1 for £1)

Waikirikiri Road .

Waimamaku to T<Lh(‘k(‘ via Wokawdm
(£1 for £1)

West Coast Road (Tapuwae to Wha-
karapa)

Whakarapa to West Coast ..

Wharepunga Road (£1 for £1) ..

Wharewharekauri Road (£1 for £1) ..

Awanul to Ahipara

Champion’s Road (on account)

Clough’s Road

]rene’s Road

Fryer’s Road

Garton’s Road ..

Herckino to Whangape

Honeymoon Valley Road

Hui House to Whangape

Kaingaroa—-Fairburn Road ..

Kohumaru

Lake Ohia to Doubtless Bay

Lake Ohia to Merita .

Lake Ohia to Pekarau (mcludmar Plan-
tation Access Road), (£1 for £1)

Lake Ohia to Rangiputa

Lunjevieh’s Road

Oruru - Fern Flat to Mang(xmukd Road

Owhata Road deviation (Herekino),
(£1 for £1)

Panther’s Road ..

Parapara to Otukai

Pirikaha Road

133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142

Puhata Road ..

Roma Road (£1 for £1)

Ruaroa Road

Simpson’s Access Road

Smith’s Road

Taipa to Mangonui

Takahue to Herekino (on a(’count,
Tangoake to Waitiki (on account)
Taylor’s Road (£100. £1 for £1)
Thompson’s Road

Waipapakauri to Tangoake (£2 for £l)
Ararua Road . .
Bentley—Shirley Road ..
Brown’s Road (Tara), (£1 for £1)
Cartwright’s Road ..

Central Road (£1 for £1) .
Experimental Farm Road (£1 for £1)
Gllan’s Road .. ..
Hakaru to Te Arai

Hukatere-Tinopai (£1 for £1)

Jeffs Ryland to Russell’s

Kaiwaka to Oneriri

Kaiwaka Settlement Road (£l for £1)

* Part recoverable from Unemplovment Fund.

Hokianga

Otamatea

i

1932-33.
|
300
500
150
200

260
150

3,270%|

6,000
150
200
200
150
100

50
100

1,264
200
100
314

2,500%

2,100
300
100

50

50
100
1,000
125

50
100
200
100

50
200

60
100
150
500
250
150
100
400
813
100

80
100
100

50
100
100
100
200
500 |

50O




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

