Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

	NOADS, ETC.—66	munuea.		
Item			1932–33.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 53—continued.		2	,L
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
00	Whangarei Road District—continued.			
89 90	Taita Road (£1 for £1)	Hokianga	300	
91	Turioch's Access (on account) Tuoro's to Omapere (£1 for £1)	"	$\frac{500}{150}$	
92	Umawera to Te Tio (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
93	Waikirikiri Road`	,,	260	
94	Waimamaku to Taheke via Wekaweka	,,	150	
95	(£1 for £1) West Coast Road (Tapuwae to Whakarapa)	"	3,270*	
96	Whakarapa to West Coast		6,000	
97	Wharepunga Road (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
98	Wharewharekauri Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
99	Awanui to Ahipara	Mangonui	200	
$\frac{100}{101}$	Champion's Road (on account)	,,	150	
$\frac{101}{102}$	Clough's Road Crene's Road	,,	100	
103	Fryer's Road	,,	50 } 100	
104	Garton's Road	"	1,264	
105	Herekino to Whangape	,,	200	
106	Honeymoon Valley Road	,,	100	
107	Hui House to Whangape	,,	314	
$\begin{array}{c} 108 \\ 109 \end{array}$	Kaingaroa–Fairburn Road	,,	2,500*	
110	Lake Ohia to Doubtless Bay	,,	$2,100 \\ 300$	
111	Lake Ohia to Merita	"	100	
112	Lake Ohia to Pekarau (including Plantation Access Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
113	Lake Ohia to Rangiputa	,,	50	
114	Lunjevich's Road	,,	100	
115	Oruru – Fern Flat to Mangamuka Road	,,	1,000	
116	Owhata Road deviation (Herekino), (£1 for £1)	,,	125	
117 118	Panther's Road Parapara to Otukai	,,	50	
119	Pirikaha Road	,,	$\frac{100}{200}$	
120	Puhata Road	,,	100	
121	Roma Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
122	Ruaroa Road	,,	200	
$\begin{array}{c c} 123 \\ 124 \end{array}$	Simpson's Access Road	,,	60	
125	Smith's Road Taipa to Mangonui	,,	$\frac{100}{150}$	
126	Takahue to Herekino (on account)	",	500	
127	Tangoake to Waitiki (on account)	,,	250	
128	Taylor's Road (£100 £1 for £1)	,,	150	
129	Thompson's Road	,,	100	
$\frac{130}{131}$	Waipapakauri to Tangoake (£2 for £1) Ararua Road	Otomotoo	400	
132	Ararua Road Bentley-Shirley Road	Otamatea	$\begin{array}{c c} 813 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
133	Brown's Road (Tara), (£1 for £1)	,,	80	
134	Cartwright's Road	,,	100	
135	Central Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
$\frac{136}{137}$	Experimental Farm Road (£1 for £1) Gillan's Road	,,	50	
138	Hakaru to Te Arai	77	100	
139	Hukatere—Tinopai (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
140	Jeffs Ryland to Russell's	,,	200	
141	Kaiwaka to Oneriri	,,	500	
142	Kaiwaka Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	

^{*} Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund.